
Educator’s Name Position Email Address 

Mrs. Barbara Long Principal; Grade 9 Math Co-teacher; 
Enterprise Satellite Coordinator 

barbara.long@nbed.nb.ca 

Mr. Darren Ferdinand Vice-Principal; Physical Education 9 & 
10; Wellness Through Physical 
Education 110 

darren.ferdinand@nbed.nb.ca 

Mrs. Kristy Brawn Resource Teacher; Languages Arts 6 & 
7 

kristy.brawn@nbed.nb.ca 

Mrs. Lisa O’Donnell  Resource Teacher lisa.odonnell@nbed.nb.ca 

Mr. Jonathan Roe Physical Education 6 to 8; Science 6 & 
7 

jonathan.roe@nbed.nb.ca 

Ms. Katheryne Matheson 
(Hay) 

Post-Intensive French (PIF) 6 to 8; 
Personal Wellness 7 & 8; Social Studies 
6 & 8 

katheryne.hay@nbed.nb.ca 

Mr. Joshua Campbell Math 6 to 8 joshua.campbell@nbed.nb.ca 

Mrs. Andrea Carson Science 9; Language Arts 8; 
Technology 6 to 8; Social Studies 6 

andrea.carson@nbed.nb.ca 

Ms. Charissa Smith Music & Art 6 to 8; English 9; Music 10 charissa.smith@nbed.nb.ca 

Ms. Susan Elliott Guidance Counsellor; Social Studies 9 
& 10; Personal Wellness 6 

susan.elliott@nbed.nb.ca 

Ms. Julie Munn English 9, 10, 113, 123;  julie.munn@nbed.nb.ca 

Mr. Ryan Slade Post-Intensive French (PIF) 9, 10, 11, 
12; Hospitality & Tourism 110 

ryan.slade@nbed.nb.ca 

Ms. Lyn Munn Science 10; Chemistry 112; Essential 
Skills Program 

lyn.munn@nbed.nb.ca 

Ms. Shelley Carson English 112; English 122/123; Law 120 shelley.carson@nbed.nb.ca 

Mr. Carl Legere Math 9; Broad Based Technology (BBT) 
9; Visual Arts 9; Financial & Workplace 
Math 110 

carl.legere@nbed.nb.ca 

Mr. Steven Carson Geometry, Measurement & Finance 
10; Foundations in Math 110; Pre-
Calculus A 120 

steven.carson@nbed.nb.ca 

Jonathan Hunter Environmental Science 120; Intro to 
Applied Technology 110; Metal 
Fabrication/Welding 110; Computer 
Aided Design 110 

jonathan.hunter@nbed.nb.ca 

 


